
Appetizers

Salads Drinks

Geneva Sampler  French Fries

Chef Salad                                     12.99
Garden Salad         Sm. 6.99    Lg. 8.99
 with salmon 6.00, chicken 5.00, or steak 9.00

Coffee / Hot Tea                              2.29                    
Juice                           Sm. 2.49 Lg. 3.99  
Milk/Choc Milk                                 1.99      
Soda                                                 3.29

Jalapeno Poppers
Mozzarella Sticks
Chicken Tenders
Bacon Ranch Quesadilla
Chicken Quesadilla 
Crab Pretzel
Veggie Quesadilla 

7.99
7.99
8.99

14.99
13.99
15.99
10.99

Grand Nachos Soup Du Jour

Boneless or Bone In Wings Onion Rings 

 Chip Shot Crab Soup

loaded potato skins, mozzarella sticks,
onion rings, nacho chips, jalapeno
poppers 

regular or sweet potato
with cheese add 1.00

meaty wings served hot & spicy, mild,
bbq, honey mustard, garlic, or plain 

tortilla chips, ground beef, refried
beans, jalapenos, cheese, topped with
lettuce and tomato

ask your server which soups are
available today

Thank you for supporting our small business and our families

tortilla chips served with our
homemade cheese sauce
*contains crab base

maryland style or cream of crab

9.99 2.99

11.99 5.99

15.99 3.99

5.99 6.99

4.99

SIDE BASKET

6.99

CUP BOWL
7.99

6.99Soup De Jour



Geneva Club  Turkey Club

Reuben
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Mushroom Swiss Burger 
Hot Dog 
Meatball Sub
Chicken Salad 
Rachel
Chesapeake Burger 

10.99
11.99
5.99
6.99
7.99
6.99

12.99
7.99

10.99
10.99

Gold Jacket Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Barn Burger Grilled Cheese

 Grilled Veggie Sandwich Geneva Birdie

ham, turkey, bacon, american and swiss
cheese with lettuce, tomato and mayo 

turkey, bacon, american and swiss
cheese with lettuce, tomato and mayo

 1/2 lb. beef burger served with fries 

chicken breast with sautéed
mushrooms, provolone cheese and
honey mustard on a kaiser roll 

roast beef, onions, lettuce, provolone
cheese, bacon, garlic mayo on grilled
focaccia bread with onion rings 
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Zucchini, squash, tomato, mushrooms
and onion sautéed on grilled focaccia
bread. lettuce and red pesto tops this.
served with grapes and orange slices 

chicken salad, walnuts and grapes
stuffed in a tortilla wrap

10.49

12.99

12.99

10.99

10.49

6.99

10.99

13.99

11.99

Cheese Steak
Chicken Cheese Steak
Egg Salad
Ham & Cheese
B.L.T
Tuna Salad 
Shrimp Salad
Turkey Breast
PIt Beef 
Pit Ham 

12.99
9.29
9.99

10.99
10.99
3.49
7.99
9.99

12.99
16.99

Back 9
tuna melt with bacon, tomato, cheese
on a english muffin or bagel 

8.99

your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or
pepperoni

grilled chicken breast, hot sauce,
lettuce and cheese 

Twin Silos Beef 

Sandwiches
served with chips

white, wheat or rye bread
add fries for 1.50 or onion rings for 3.00

Chicken Breast Sandwich
grilled chicken breast with 
bacon and cheese 

11.99
Crab Cake Sandwich 
6oz. crab cake loaded with colossal
lump meat 

18.99



Geneva Yard Bird Fisherman’s Catch

Jumbo Fried Shrimp Hot Turkey/Beef Platter

Jumbo Lump Crab Cake
12 oz. Scotch Steak

 Sheppard’s Pie
Grilled Salmon

grilled chicken breast crowned with
bacon, cheddar cheese and bbq sauce

3 homemade crab balls, 2 beer
battered rockfish, 6 golden brown
jumbo shrimp served with one side 

6oz. crab cake loaded with colossal
lump crabmeat

lightly breaded butterfly shrimp

grilled or blackened
add imperial for 6.00

15.99

17.99

21.99

14.99

20.99

23.99

19.99

13.99

13.99 (2)
Meatloaf

homemade with
fresh ground beef 

prime cut rib eye steak 
cooked up to a medium temp 
add imperial for 6.00

served with your choice of mashed
potatoes or fries with gravy

Liver & Onions 

Entrees 
all entrees served with two sides and dinner rolls

except where otherwise stated

Lima Beans
Mashed Potatoes
Corn 
Mac N Cheese 
Applesauce 
Squash Medley

mixed vegetables, ground beef and
gravy topped with mashed
potatoes and cheddar cheese
served with one side 

11.99   (1) 13.99 (2) 10.99 (1)

Fried Chicken
four pieces 

15.99

 Fish and Chips
five rockfish pieces 
served with fries 

12.99

Grilled Chicken Breast
grilled or blackened 6oz. chicken 
breast add imperial for 6.00 

14.99 12. oz Scotch Steak &
 6oz. Crab Cake

prime cut rib cooked up to a medium
temp served with a crabcake 

39.99

6oz. Crab Cake & 
Fried Shrimp

27.99 Grilled Flounder
grilled or blackened 
add imperial 6.00

15.99

Sides

Baked Potato
Asparagus
Green Beans
Peas
Cole Slaw
French Fries

Upgrade your side to salad or soup for 4.00



French Toast Steak & Eggs 

Egg Sandwich with Meat

 Pancakes

Two Eggs

 Egg Sandwich
Two Eggs with Meat

6oz. strip steak with eggs

with sausage, bacon, ham or scrapple
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two eggs with bacon, scrapple
ham or sausage

4.99

5.99

4.99

3.99

13.99

4.99

7.99

served with homefries and toast 

Breakfast 
breakfast will be served until 11am Mon-Sat

and until noon on Sunday 

Sausage (2)
Fruit Cup
Home Fries
Bagel 
with cream cheese

served on white, wheat or rye bread

Belgian Waffle
plain, apple or strawberry 

6.99

 Chipped Beef Gravy & Biscuits 5.99

 Pro Omelette

add 1.00 each

Sides

Egg Whites add 3.00

1.99
2.99
1.29
2.99
2.99

2.99
2.99
2.89
2.49
2.99

Cheese Only    
with sausage, bacon, ham or scrapple
with peppers, onions, tomato or mushrooms

7.99

add .50 each

 Amateur Omelette
Cheese Only    
with sausage, bacon, ham or scrapple
with peppers, onions, tomato or mushrooms

5.99
add 1.00 each
add .50 each

English Muffin 
Ham
Toast 
Scrapple(2)
Bacon (3)

 Sausage Gravy & Biscuits 5.99


