

Sandwiches

served with chips white, wheat or rye bread add fries for 1.50 or onion rings for 3.00

			10.00
Cheese Steak	10.99	Reuben	12.99
Chicken Cheese Ste	eak 11.99	Hamburger	9.29
Egg Salad	5.99	Cheeseburger	9.99
Ham & Cheese	6.99	Bacon Cheeseburger	10.99
B.L.T	7.99	Mushroom Swiss Burger	10.99
Tuna Salad	6.99	Hot Dog	3.49
Shrimp Salad	12.99	Meatball Sub	7.99
Turkey Breast	7.99	Chicken Salad	9.99
PIt Beef	10.99	Rachel	12.99
Pit Ham	10.99	Chesapeake Burger	16.99
Geneva Club ham, turkey, bacon, americ cheese with lettuce, tomato		Turkey Club turkey, bacon, american and swiss cheese with lettuce, tomato and mayo	10.49
Darp Burgor	10.00		0.00
Barn Burger	12.99	Grilled Cheese	6.99
1/2 lb. beef burger served v		Grilled Cheese your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni	6.99
1/2 lb. beef burger served v	vith fries	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or	10.99
1/2 lb. beef burger served volume of the served vol	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie chicken salad, walnuts and grapes	
1/2 lb. beef burger served v Grilled Veggie Sandv Zucchini, squash, tomato, m	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia o tops this.	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie	
Grilled Veggie Sandy Zucchini, squash, tomato, m and onion sautéed on grille bread. lettuce and red pest served with grapes and ora	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia o tops this. nge slices	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie chicken salad, walnuts and grapes stuffed in a tortilla wrap	10.99
Grilled Veggie Sandy Zucchini, squash, tomato, m and onion sautéed on grille bread. lettuce and red pest served with grapes and ora Gold Jacket	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia o tops this. nge slices	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie chicken salad, walnuts and grapes	
Grilled Veggie Sandy Zucchini, squash, tomato, m and onion sautéed on grille bread. lettuce and red pest served with grapes and ora	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia o tops this. nge slices 12.99 d ese and	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie chicken salad, walnuts and grapes stuffed in a tortilla wrap Buffalo Chicken Wrap	10.99
Grilled Veggie Sandy Zucchini, squash, tomato, m and onion sautéed on grille bread. lettuce and red pest served with grapes and ora Gold Jacket chicken breast with sautéed mushrooms, provolone che	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia o tops this. nge slices 12.99 d ese and roll	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie chicken salad, walnuts and grapes stuffed in a tortilla wrap Buffalo Chicken Wrap grilled chicken breast, hot sauce, lettuce and cheese	10.99
Grilled Veggie Sandy Zucchini, squash, tomato, m and onion sautéed on grille bread. lettuce and red pest served with grapes and ora Gold Jacket chicken breast with sautéer mushrooms, provolone che- honey mustard on a kaiser	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia o tops this. nge slices 12.99 dese and roll 8.99	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie chicken salad, walnuts and grapes stuffed in a tortilla wrap Buffalo Chicken Wrap grilled chicken breast, hot sauce, lettuce and cheese Twin Silos Beef roast beef, onions, lettuce, provolone cheese, bacon, garlic mayo on grilled	10.99
Grilled Veggie Sandv Zucchini, squash, tomato, mand onion sautéed on grille bread. lettuce and red pest served with grapes and ora Gold Jacket chicken breast with sautéed mushrooms, provolone chechoney mustard on a kaiser Back 9 tuna melt with bacon, tomat	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia o tops this. nge slices 12.99 dese and roll 8.99	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie chicken salad, walnuts and grapes stuffed in a tortilla wrap Buffalo Chicken Wrap grilled chicken breast, hot sauce, lettuce and cheese Twin Silos Beef roast beef, onions, lettuce, provolone cheese, bacon, garlic mayo on grilled focaccia bread with onion rings	10.99 13.99 11.99
Grilled Veggie Sandv Zucchini, squash, tomato, mand onion sautéed on grille bread. lettuce and red pest served with grapes and ora Gold Jacket chicken breast with sautéed mushrooms, provolone chechoney mustard on a kaiser Back 9 tuna melt with bacon, tomaton a english muffin or bage	vich 10.99 nushrooms d focaccia o tops this. nge slices 12.99 dese and roll 8.99	your choice of bacon, ham, tomato or pepperoni Geneva Birdie chicken salad, walnuts and grapes stuffed in a tortilla wrap Buffalo Chicken Wrap grilled chicken breast, hot sauce, lettuce and cheese Twin Silos Beef roast beef, onions, lettuce, provolone cheese, bacon, garlic mayo on grilled	10.99

Entrees

all entrees served with two sides and dinner rolls except where otherwise stated

Geneva Yard Bird grilled chicken breast crowned with	15.99	Fisherman's Catch	20.99
bacon, cheddar cheese and bbq sauce		3 homemade crab balls, 2 beer battered rockfish, 6 golden brown jumbo shrimp served with one side	
Jumbo Lump Crab Cake 6oz. crab cake loaded with colossal lump crabmeat	21.99	12 oz. Scotch Steak prime cut rib eye steak cooked up to a medium temp add imperial for 6.00	23.99
Sheppard's Pie mixed vegetables, ground beef and gravy topped with mashed potatoes and cheddar cheese served with one side	14.99	Grilled Salmon grilled or blackened add imperial for 6.00	19.99
Jumbo Fried Shrimp lightly breaded butterfly shrimp	17.99	Hot Turkey/Beef Platter served with your choice of mashed potatoes or fries with gravy	13.99
Meatloaf 11.99 (1)	13.99 (2)	Liver & Onions 10.99 (1)	13.99 (2)
homemade with fresh ground beef		Fish and Chips	12.99
	15.99	Fish and Chips five rockfish pieces served with fries	12.99
Fried Chicken four pieces Grilled Chicken Breast grilled or blackened 6oz. chicken		five rockfish pieces	12.99 39.99
Fried Chicken four pieces Grilled Chicken Breast	15.99	five rockfish pieces served with fries 12. oz Scotch Steak & 6oz. Crab Cake	

Baked Potato	Lima Beans
Asparagus	Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans	Corn
Peas	Mac N Cheese
Cole Slaw	Applesauce
French Fries	Squash Medley

Upgrade your side to salad or soup for 4.00

Breakfast

breakfast will be served until 11am Mon-Sat and until noon on Sunday

French Toast	4.99	Steak & Eggs 6oz. strip steak with eggs	13.99
Pancakes	4.99	ooz. strip steak with eggs	1073
Belgian Waffle plain, apple or strawberry	6.99	Two Eggs served with homefries and toast	4.99
Egg Sandwich served on white, wheat or rye bread	3.99	Two Eggs with Meat two eggs with bacon, scrapple ham or sausage	7.99
Egg Sandwich with Meat with sausage, bacon, ham or scrapple	5.99	Chipped Beef Gravy & Biscuits Sausage Gravy & Biscuits	5.99 5.99
served on white, wheat or rye bread Egg Sandwich with Meat	A)	two eggs with bacon, scrapple ham or sausage Chipped Beef Gravy & Biscuits	5.

Pro Omelette

Cheese Only	7.99
with sausage, bacon, ham or scrapple	add 1.00 each
with peppers, onions, tomato or mushrooms	add .50 each

Amateur Omelette

Cheese Only	5.99
with sausage, bacon, ham or scrapple	add 1.00 each
with peppers, onions, tomato or mushrooms	add .50 each

Egg Whites add 3.00

Sides

English Muffin	1.99	Sausage (2)	2.99
Ham	2.99	Fruit Cup	2.99
Toast	1.29	Home Fries	2.89
Scrapple(2)	2.99	Bagel	2.49
Bacon (3)	2.99	with cream cheese	2.99